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Todas as provasMelhor performance (Tabela Pontos)
Pontos: DSV Masters 16

25 - 29 anos

1. SOUSA, Tiago Ferreira 91 Clube Desportivo Nacional 50m Livres 25.04 758
2. FERREIRA, Miguel Goncalves 93 Clube Desportivo Nacional 50m Mariposa 26.81 690
3. SOUSA, Tiago Ferreira 91 Clube Desportivo Nacional 50m Mariposa 27.72 625
4. FREITAS, Pedro Ideia 89 Clube Naval do Funchal 50m Livres 30.29 428
5. GONCALVES, Diogo Nunes 92 Juventude Atlantico Clube 50m Livres 33.52 316
6. FREITAS, Pedro Ideia 89 Clube Naval do Funchal 50m Mariposa 35.72 292
7. SOUSA, Barbara Catarina 89 Clube Desportivo Nacional 50m Livres 38.95 288

30 - 34 anos

1. SANTOS, Diego Felipe 87 Clube Desportivo Nacional 50m Costas 30.39 663
2. SANTOS, Diego Felipe 87 Clube Desportivo Nacional 50m Bruços 32.12 649
3. CASTRO, Joana Sofia 84 Clube Desportivo Nacional 50m Livres 38.96 302
4. TEMTEM, Fabio Vitor 88 Clube Sport Maritimo 50m Livres 39.98 169
5. OLIM, Nuno Miguel 86 Clube Desportivo Nacional 50m Livres 41.42 152

35 - 39 anos

1. CUNHA, Andre Santos 82 Clube Naval do Funchal 50m Bruços 34.83 569
2. OLIVEIRA, Marco Abreu 79 Juventude Atlantico Clube 50m Livres 28.34 534
3. ANDRADE, Filipe Fraga 79 Clube Naval do Funchal 50m Mariposa 30.72 531
4. OLIVEIRA, Marco Abreu 79 Juventude Atlantico Clube 50m Mariposa 31.18 508
5. PEREIRA, Vitor Sousa 79 Clube Desportivo Nacional 50m Mariposa 32.11 465
6. PEREIRA, Vitor Sousa 79 Clube Desportivo Nacional 50m Livres 30.11 445
7. ANDRADE, Marilia Camara 81 Juventude Atlantico Clube 50m Livres 38.16 340
8. GONCALVES, Dario Lino 80 Juventude Atlantico Clube 50m Livres 35.81 264
9. PITA, Joao Pedro 82 Juventude Atlantico Clube 50m Mariposa 38.79 263

10. PITA, Joao Pedro 82 Juventude Atlantico Clube 200m Livres 2:56.22 253
11. ALVES, Ana Fernandes 79 Juventude Atlantico Clube 50m Bruços 53.88 248
12. ANDRADE, Marilia Camara 81 Juventude Atlantico Clube 200m Livres 3:27.15 236
13. GONCALVES, Dario Lino 80 Juventude Atlantico Clube 50m Bruços 47.85 219
14. GOMES, Lucia Carina 83 Juventude Atlantico Clube 50m Livres 48.12 169
15. GOMES, Lucia Carina 83 Juventude Atlantico Clube 50m Costas 58.77 159
16. ALVES, Ana Fernandes 79 Juventude Atlantico Clube 50m Livres 52.33 131

40 - 44 anos

1. GOMES, Susana Clara 77 Clube Naval do Funchal 50m Livres 28.34 882
2. GOMES, Susana Clara 77 Clube Naval do Funchal 200m Livres 2:17.89 824
3. MATEUS, Osvaldo Roseira 76 Clube Desportivo Nacional 50m Livres 27.28 660
4. SOUSA, Joao Pedro 74 Clube Naval do Funchal 50m Livres 27.50 645
5. ALVES, Catarina Andrade 78 Clube Desportivo Nacional 50m Bruços 40.18 624
6. SOUSA, Joao Pedro 74 Clube Naval do Funchal 200m Livres 2:13.16 611
7. MATEUS, Osvaldo Roseira 76 Clube Desportivo Nacional 50m Mariposa 30.10 581
8. ALVES, Catarina Andrade 78 Clube Desportivo Nacional 50m Costas 37.61 535
9. SOUSA, Pedro Miguel 78 Juventude Atlantico Clube 50m Livres 29.76 508

10. SANTOS, Mayra Sousa 78 Clube Naval do Funchal 50m Livres 34.99 468
11. SANTOS, Mayra Sousa 78 Clube Naval do Funchal 50m Bruços 44.36 463
12. HENRIQUES, Carlos Ribeiro 77 Juventude Atlantico Clube 50m Livres 30.74 461
13. GOMES, Duarte Nunes 76 Juventude Atlantico Clube 50m Livres 31.76 418
14. SOUSA, Pedro Miguel 78 Juventude Atlantico Clube 50m Bruços 39.54 414
15. HENRIQUES, Carlos Ribeiro 77 Juventude Atlantico Clube 50m Bruços 40.04 399
16. CAMARA, Duarte Miguel 75 Clube Desportivo Nacional 50m Livres 32.82 379
17. FREITAS, Filipa Henriques 77 Juventude Atlantico Clube 50m Livres 37.64 376
18. FERREIRA, Fatima Maria 78 Clube Escola O Liceu 50m Livres 37.81 371
19. SILVA, Catarina Grace 77 Clube Naval do Funchal 50m Livres 38.49 352
20. FREITAS, Filipa Henriques 77 Juventude Atlantico Clube 50m Costas 43.53 345
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21. GOULART, Raul Freitas 76 Clube Desportivo Nacional 50m Livres 34.63 322
22. CAMARA, Duarte Miguel 75 Clube Desportivo Nacional 50m Bruços 43.04 321
23. FERREIRA, Fatima Maria 78 Clube Escola O Liceu 50m Mariposa 44.47 303
24. ALVES, Filipe Marco 76 Clube Desportivo Nacional 50m Livres 35.85 291
25. ALVES, Filipe Marco 76 Clube Desportivo Nacional 50m Bruços 44.53 290
26. SILVA, Catarina Grace 77 Clube Naval do Funchal 200m Livres 3:21.71 263
27. MARTINS, Hugo Gouveia 74 Juventude Atlantico Clube 50m Livres 37.51 254
28. ABREU, Marcos Paulo 74 Juventude Atlantico Clube 50m Bruços 47.83 234
29. SILVA, Avelino da 74 Clube Desportivo Nacional 50m Livres 41.24 191
30. MEDEIROS, Miguel Jose 77 Juventude Atlantico Clube 50m Livres 42.81 170
31. ABREU, Marcos Paulo 74 Juventude Atlantico Clube 50m Livres 48.02 121
32. GOULART, Raul Freitas 76 Clube Desportivo Nacional 200m Livres 3:55.29 110
33. MEDEIROS, Miguel Jose 77 Juventude Atlantico Clube 50m Bruços 1:03.66 99
34. FERREIRA, Roberto Freitas 76 Juventude Atlantico Clube 50m Bruços 1:11.49 70
35. FERREIRA, Roberto Freitas 76 Juventude Atlantico Clube 50m Livres 1:03.12 53

45 - 49 anos

1. TELO, Carla Patricia 71 Clube Naval do Funchal 50m Bruços 42.84 552
2. SILVA, Duarte Paulo 72 Clube Escola O Liceu 50m Livres 33.79 352
3. DIAS, Luis Jorge 73 Clube Desportivo Nacional 50m Bruços 46.01 287
4. PEREIRA, Sergio Manuel 71 Clube Desportivo Nacional 50m Bruços 48.18 250
5. PEREIRA, Sergio Manuel 71 Clube Desportivo Nacional 50m Livres 41.65 188
6. SILVA, Duarte Paulo 72 Clube Escola O Liceu 200m Livres 3:23.90 178
7. DIAS, Luis Jorge 73 Clube Desportivo Nacional 50m Livres 44.89 150
8. ESTRADA, Pedro Jorge 70 Juventude Atlantico Clube 50m Livres 46.02 139
9. FALE, Paulo Alexandre 71 Juventude Atlantico Clube 50m Livres 49.30 113

10. ESTRADA, Pedro Jorge 70 Juventude Atlantico Clube 50m Costas 1:01.01 95

50 - 54 anos

1. SILVA, Luis Edmiro 65 Clube Desportivo Nacional 50m Bruços 34.09 734
2. SILVA, Luis Edmiro 65 Clube Desportivo Nacional 50m Costas 33.56 662
3. TEIXEIRA, Jose Fernando 68 Clube Desportivo Nacional 50m Livres 37.50 311
4. TEIXEIRA, Jose Fernando 68 Clube Desportivo Nacional 200m Livres 3:18.74 246
5. FERNANDES, Ana Isabel 67 Juventude Atlantico Clube 50m Bruços 1:12.58 127
6. FERNANDES, Ana Isabel 67 Juventude Atlantico Clube 50m Livres 1:05.57 82

55 - 59 anos

1. TEIXEIRA, Luis Filipe 63 Clube Naval do Funchal 50m Livres 30.03 655
2. PEREIRA, Rui Santos 61 Clube Naval do Funchal 50m Mariposa 33.42 621
3. PEREIRA, Antonio Jorge 60 Clube Naval do Funchal 50m Livres 31.58 563

60 - 64 anos

1. VIEIRA, Jose Manuel 58 Clube Desportivo Nacional 50m Livres 33.78 501
2. VIEIRA, Jose Manuel 58 Clube Desportivo Nacional 200m Livres 2:56.13 465
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25 anos e mais velhos

1. GOMES, Susana Clara 77 Clube Naval do Funchal 50m Livres 28.34 882
2. GOMES, Susana Clara 77 Clube Naval do Funchal 200m Livres 2:17.89 824
3. SOUSA, Tiago Ferreira 91 Clube Desportivo Nacional 50m Livres 25.04 758
4. SILVA, Luis Edmiro 65 Clube Desportivo Nacional 50m Bruços 34.09 734
5. FERREIRA, Miguel Goncalves 93 Clube Desportivo Nacional 50m Mariposa 26.81 690
6. SANTOS, Diego Felipe 87 Clube Desportivo Nacional 50m Costas 30.39 663
7. SILVA, Luis Edmiro 65 Clube Desportivo Nacional 50m Costas 33.56 662
8. MATEUS, Osvaldo Roseira 76 Clube Desportivo Nacional 50m Livres 27.28 660
9. TEIXEIRA, Luis Filipe 63 Clube Naval do Funchal 50m Livres 30.03 655

10. SANTOS, Diego Felipe 87 Clube Desportivo Nacional 50m Bruços 32.12 649
11. SOUSA, Joao Pedro 74 Clube Naval do Funchal 50m Livres 27.50 645
12. SOUSA, Tiago Ferreira 91 Clube Desportivo Nacional 50m Mariposa 27.72 625
13. ALVES, Catarina Andrade 78 Clube Desportivo Nacional 50m Bruços 40.18 624
14. PEREIRA, Rui Santos 61 Clube Naval do Funchal 50m Mariposa 33.42 621
15. SOUSA, Joao Pedro 74 Clube Naval do Funchal 200m Livres 2:13.16 611
16. MATEUS, Osvaldo Roseira 76 Clube Desportivo Nacional 50m Mariposa 30.10 581
17. CUNHA, Andre Santos 82 Clube Naval do Funchal 50m Bruços 34.83 569
18. PEREIRA, Antonio Jorge 60 Clube Naval do Funchal 50m Livres 31.58 563
19. TELO, Carla Patricia 71 Clube Naval do Funchal 50m Bruços 42.84 552
20. ALVES, Catarina Andrade 78 Clube Desportivo Nacional 50m Costas 37.61 535
21. OLIVEIRA, Marco Abreu 79 Juventude Atlantico Clube 50m Livres 28.34 534
22. ANDRADE, Filipe Fraga 79 Clube Naval do Funchal 50m Mariposa 30.72 531
23. OLIVEIRA, Marco Abreu 79 Juventude Atlantico Clube 50m Mariposa 31.18 508

SOUSA, Pedro Miguel 78 Juventude Atlantico Clube 50m Livres 29.76 508
25. VIEIRA, Jose Manuel 58 Clube Desportivo Nacional 50m Livres 33.78 501
26. SANTOS, Mayra Sousa 78 Clube Naval do Funchal 50m Livres 34.99 468
27. VIEIRA, Jose Manuel 58 Clube Desportivo Nacional 200m Livres 2:56.13 465

PEREIRA, Vitor Sousa 79 Clube Desportivo Nacional 50m Mariposa 32.11 465
29. SANTOS, Mayra Sousa 78 Clube Naval do Funchal 50m Bruços 44.36 463
30. HENRIQUES, Carlos Ribeiro 77 Juventude Atlantico Clube 50m Livres 30.74 461
31. PEREIRA, Vitor Sousa 79 Clube Desportivo Nacional 50m Livres 30.11 445
32. FREITAS, Pedro Ideia 89 Clube Naval do Funchal 50m Livres 30.29 428
33. GOMES, Duarte Nunes 76 Juventude Atlantico Clube 50m Livres 31.76 418
34. SOUSA, Pedro Miguel 78 Juventude Atlantico Clube 50m Bruços 39.54 414
35. HENRIQUES, Carlos Ribeiro 77 Juventude Atlantico Clube 50m Bruços 40.04 399
36. CAMARA, Duarte Miguel 75 Clube Desportivo Nacional 50m Livres 32.82 379
37. FREITAS, Filipa Henriques 77 Juventude Atlantico Clube 50m Livres 37.64 376
38. FERREIRA, Fatima Maria 78 Clube Escola O Liceu 50m Livres 37.81 371
39. SILVA, Duarte Paulo 72 Clube Escola O Liceu 50m Livres 33.79 352

SILVA, Catarina Grace 77 Clube Naval do Funchal 50m Livres 38.49 352
41. FREITAS, Filipa Henriques 77 Juventude Atlantico Clube 50m Costas 43.53 345
42. ANDRADE, Marilia Camara 81 Juventude Atlantico Clube 50m Livres 38.16 340
43. GOULART, Raul Freitas 76 Clube Desportivo Nacional 50m Livres 34.63 322
44. CAMARA, Duarte Miguel 75 Clube Desportivo Nacional 50m Bruços 43.04 321
45. GONCALVES, Diogo Nunes 92 Juventude Atlantico Clube 50m Livres 33.52 316
46. TEIXEIRA, Jose Fernando 68 Clube Desportivo Nacional 50m Livres 37.50 311
47. FERREIRA, Fatima Maria 78 Clube Escola O Liceu 50m Mariposa 44.47 303
48. CASTRO, Joana Sofia 84 Clube Desportivo Nacional 50m Livres 38.96 302
49. FREITAS, Pedro Ideia 89 Clube Naval do Funchal 50m Mariposa 35.72 292
50. ALVES, Filipe Marco 76 Clube Desportivo Nacional 50m Livres 35.85 291
51. ALVES, Filipe Marco 76 Clube Desportivo Nacional 50m Bruços 44.53 290
52. SOUSA, Barbara Catarina 89 Clube Desportivo Nacional 50m Livres 38.95 288
53. DIAS, Luis Jorge 73 Clube Desportivo Nacional 50m Bruços 46.01 287
54. GONCALVES, Dario Lino 80 Juventude Atlantico Clube 50m Livres 35.81 264
55. SILVA, Catarina Grace 77 Clube Naval do Funchal 200m Livres 3:21.71 263

PITA, Joao Pedro 82 Juventude Atlantico Clube 50m Mariposa 38.79 263
57. MARTINS, Hugo Gouveia 74 Juventude Atlantico Clube 50m Livres 37.51 254
58. PITA, Joao Pedro 82 Juventude Atlantico Clube 200m Livres 2:56.22 253
59. PEREIRA, Sergio Manuel 71 Clube Desportivo Nacional 50m Bruços 48.18 250
60. ALVES, Ana Fernandes 79 Juventude Atlantico Clube 50m Bruços 53.88 248
61. TEIXEIRA, Jose Fernando 68 Clube Desportivo Nacional 200m Livres 3:18.74 246
62. ANDRADE, Marilia Camara 81 Juventude Atlantico Clube 200m Livres 3:27.15 236
63. ABREU, Marcos Paulo 74 Juventude Atlantico Clube 50m Bruços 47.83 234
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64. GONCALVES, Dario Lino 80 Juventude Atlantico Clube 50m Bruços 47.85 219
65. SILVA, Avelino da 74 Clube Desportivo Nacional 50m Livres 41.24 191
66. PEREIRA, Sergio Manuel 71 Clube Desportivo Nacional 50m Livres 41.65 188
67. SILVA, Duarte Paulo 72 Clube Escola O Liceu 200m Livres 3:23.90 178
68. MEDEIROS, Miguel Jose 77 Juventude Atlantico Clube 50m Livres 42.81 170
69. TEMTEM, Fabio Vitor 88 Clube Sport Maritimo 50m Livres 39.98 169

GOMES, Lucia Carina 83 Juventude Atlantico Clube 50m Livres 48.12 169
71. GOMES, Lucia Carina 83 Juventude Atlantico Clube 50m Costas 58.77 159
72. OLIM, Nuno Miguel 86 Clube Desportivo Nacional 50m Livres 41.42 152
73. DIAS, Luis Jorge 73 Clube Desportivo Nacional 50m Livres 44.89 150
74. ESTRADA, Pedro Jorge 70 Juventude Atlantico Clube 50m Livres 46.02 139
75. ALVES, Ana Fernandes 79 Juventude Atlantico Clube 50m Livres 52.33 131
76. FERNANDES, Ana Isabel 67 Juventude Atlantico Clube 50m Bruços 1:12.58 127
77. ABREU, Marcos Paulo 74 Juventude Atlantico Clube 50m Livres 48.02 121
78. FALE, Paulo Alexandre 71 Juventude Atlantico Clube 50m Livres 49.30 113
79. GOULART, Raul Freitas 76 Clube Desportivo Nacional 200m Livres 3:55.29 110
80. MEDEIROS, Miguel Jose 77 Juventude Atlantico Clube 50m Bruços 1:03.66 99
81. ESTRADA, Pedro Jorge 70 Juventude Atlantico Clube 50m Costas 1:01.01 95
82. FERNANDES, Ana Isabel 67 Juventude Atlantico Clube 50m Livres 1:05.57 82
83. FERREIRA, Roberto Freitas 76 Juventude Atlantico Clube 50m Bruços 1:11.49 70
84. FERREIRA, Roberto Freitas 76 Juventude Atlantico Clube 50m Livres 1:03.12 53


